Time Location

Function

2014

2015
January
February
March
April
1-4-2015
08:00 i
10:00 # HH - 6th Floor
Conference Room
12:00 * HH - Minister's
Room
14:30 # Reserve Room -
Westin Hotel
17:00 ¢ FG Room - LH
19:30 #  Minister's Office
Leinster House
20:00 #  Minister's Office LH
20:30 #  Minister's Office
Leinster House
21:30 ~ TBC
2-4-2015
10:00 # LH - Room 741
11:00
[1:15 Govt Press Centre

12:30 # Cork Street, Dublin 8
16:40 +  Dail

17:00 #  Dail studio
17:30 # Dail
17:30 # LH Office
-All Day- #

FG HQ, Mount Street FG National Election Committee

Meet with Chairs & Coordinators of Local
and Regional Drugs Task Forces

Meel with John Tternan. Medical
Protection Society

Interview on Brian Lenihan (to be re-
scheduled if Dail business intervenes)

PP Meeting
Meeting with Clir Wayne Forde

Meeting with Mr David Bobbett {Sen Cait
Keane)

Meeting with Joe Brolly (Organ
Transplant)

TBC - Pat Leahy

Meeting with Nursing Homes Ireland
Prep for Press Conference

Press Conference with Minister Lyneh
Visit Coombe Hospital

Topical Issues

Drivetime Interview

Diail Recess

Matt Cooper Interview

HSE PAR due for publication



Time

3-4-2015
-All Day- #
5-4-2015
-All Day- #
6-4-2015
-All Day- ¥
10-4-2015
10:05 o
11-4-2015
12:30 &
20:00 +
13-4-2015
10:00 Z
10:45 &
14:00 &
15:00 &
16:15 &
14-4-2015
15:00
16:00 =
17:00 &
15-4-2015
s
10:30 &
14:00 &

16-4-2015

Location

Phone from Ongar

Lyrath Estate Hotel,

Kilkenny

E_;.ﬂ.: Estate Hotel,

Kilkenny

HH

HH

Minister's Room HH
Ministers Room HH
HH Minister's Office

Parnell Street

Minister's Office HH

Council Chamber

Function

Good Friday

Easter Sunday

Bank Holiday

Pat Kenny Interview

IMO's AGM

IMO Dinner

Meet with Chargé d'Affaires of Georgia,
Mr. George Zurabashvili

Meet with David Gleeson, Valu Meds
Direct

Jim & Brian Meeting
Team Meeting
PPCI Brief Colm Henry

Launch of Breastcheck campaign
Alan Farrell

Liam Doran

FYI- Government Mecting

Altnagelvin Hospital, NSMC Health & Food Safety Meeting

Derry

Alnagelvin Hospital,

Derry

Joint Ministerial visit to Altnagelvin
Hospital



Time

09:30 #
10:45 F
12:30
14:30 &
16:42 &
17-4-2015
12:00 =4
14:00 =
16:15 W
20:00 e
18-4-2015
19:00
19-4-2015
10:30 #
11:15 z
12:00 F
13:00 #
20-4-2015
17:00 7
18:15
21-4-2015
09:30
10:13
15:00 &

Location
Dail Chamber
Dail Chamber

School of Nursing &
Midyvifery, 24
D'Olier Street

Dail Chamber

Dail Chamber

Lyrath Estate Hotel,
Kilkenny

Kllkenny

Grange Road,
Kilkenny

Castleknock County
& Golf Club

Crowne Plaza Hotel,
Santry

The Auditorium,
Convention Centre

HH - Minister's
Room

Sycamore room
Council Chamber

Connolly Hospital,
Blanchardstown

Function
Oral PQs

Health (General Practitioner Service) Bill
2015 2nd Stage

Health & Social Care Professions
Research Conlerence

Health (General Practitioner Service) Bill
2015 2nd Stage

Topical Issues

Speak at LabCon Ireland 2015

Visit to St Luke's Hospital in Kilkenny
Visit Ayrfield Medical Centre

Connolly Hospital 60th Anniversary Ball

Hospital Pharmacists Association of
Lreland (HPAL) Annual Conference

Travel
Prep
The Week in Politics

Travel

Speak at Healthcare Leaders Masterclass
2015

Meet with Dr. Sanjeev Arora, Founder of
Project ECHO

Pre Government Mceeting
Governnent Meeting

Connolly Hospital 60th Anniversary



Time

22-4-2015
09:00

09:00

10:00

12:00
13:00
14:20
14:40
16:00
17:00
17:30
19:30

20:00

20:30

-All Day-
23-4-2015

08:00

09:30

12:00
12:25
14:40
15:00
17:00

20:00

Location

Function

Farmleigh

Hogan Mezzanine 11,
Croke Park
Conference Centre

Ministers Room - LH
Ministers Room - LH
Dail Chamber
Dail Chamber

Sycamore Room

Phone from LH
Minister's Office LH

Minister's Office LH
Minister's Office LH

FG HQ

LH2000 Committee
Room 2

Diil Chamber
Dail Chamber
Ddil Chamber
10th Floor HH

Minister's Room -
HH

Conference Centre,
Carton House,
Maynoeth, Co.
Kildare

Irish Association of Advanced Nurse and
Midwile Practitioners (IAANMIP) Annual
Conference

For information: EIB to announce primary
care centre investment in Luxembourg

Open Alcohol Forum National Conference

Post Cabinet Jim and Brian
Post O.mgsﬁ Team

Topical Issues

Health GP Bill 2nd stage
Meeting with An Taoiseach
PP Meeting

George Hook

Meeting with Enda Ruxton (Minister
Humphreys)

Meeting with Cuan Mhuire (Paul C TD)
Homecare Medical (John O'M TD)
Job Shadow Day

FG Communications Committee

Public Health (Alcohol) Bill

Leaders Questions

Order of Business

Topical Issues

Oversight Forum on Drugs

Paul Donnelly

Officially Open Irish Association of
Dermatologists' Spring Meeting



Time
24-4-2015
09:15

11:30
17:00

17:00
20:00
21:30

25-4-2015

19:30

26-4-2015
12:00

27-4-2015
09:30
11:30
14:00
15:30
16:30
21:30

28-4-2015

09:30

10:15
13:30

S

2

o

%,

Location

Grand Hotel,
Malahide. Entrance
through Conference
Centre

Ongar
Kanturk

En Route to Kerry
Kanturk Co Cork

Town Centre,
Killarney, Co Kerry

Malton Hotel,
Killarney, Co. Kerry

Malton Hotel,
Killarney, Co. Kerry

Malton Hotel,
Killaroey, Co. Kerry

Town Centre,
Killarney Co kerry

Farmleigh
Gaeity Theatre
Sycamore Room
LH Room 741
Sycamore Room

RTE

Government
Buildings

Council Chamber

Dail Chamber

Function

Open European Conference of Arthritis
Patient Organisations

Denis Cronin DOC

Travel to Kanturk - Visit Aine Collins
Constituency Office

Phone Call with Greg Dempsey
Visit Aine Collins' Constituency Office
Check in The Malton

Irish Pharmacy Union (IPU) National
Pharmacy Conference

IPU Conference - Panel Discussion re
1ssues of concern to Irish Community
Pharmacists

[PU President's Dinner

Check out The Malton

Open Obesity Policy Consultation Day
Fine Gael Wmmﬁﬂ&nﬁ Launch

Cabinet Committee on Social Policy

Pre briefing with HSE and DoH officials
Cabinet Commitee on Health

Claire Byrne Pre Record

Pre Government Meeting

Government meeting

Leader's Questions



Time

15:00 7
15:30
16:15 &
21:30 2
29-4-2015
08:00 d
11:00 &
14:00 e
17:00 &
30-4-2015
08:30 &
11:00 <
12:00 &
13:00
13:30 o
16:40 &
-All Day- #
May
4-5-2015
-All Day- #
5-5-2015
10:00
10:45
I1:45

Location

Seanad
Ministers Room LH
Minister Room LH
RTE

FG HQ

Function
Commencement Matter
Post Cabinet Jim & Brian

Post Cabinet team

Prime Time

National Strategy Commitiee

RCPI - Kildare Street Acute Flow and Ambulatory Emergency

Minister's Room LH

Boardroom Dr
Steevens Hospital

Ombudsman for
Childrens Office,
Great Strand St, D 1.

Ombudsman for
Childrens Office,
Great Strand St, D 1.

Dail Studio/phone
Minister's Room LH
Dail

HH - Minister's
Room

HM - Minister's
Room

HH

Care Conference

Meet Ombudsman for Children, Dr
Muldoon

PP Meeting

Meeting with Minister Lynch and HSE
Directorate

Photocall for new NCH design
Doorstep - Maternity strategy

News al One
LMA
Topical Issues

HSE PAR due for publication

Bank Holiday

Meet with Alcohol Action Treland

Meet with Specialist Paediatric Palliative
Care Team

Meet Richard Cortriduee



Time Location Function
mﬁ&.@ oz 0@:42—29; ) Open ENFSI UEMm Oo.s.mmazoo | -
Centre,Dublin Castle
15:30 # RCPI Kildare Street Photocall
16:30 #  Trinity College Park PE Expo Photocall
6-5-2015
07:45 #  Sycamore Room - .wamAwo<m::5m:#wbmm::m
Govt Buildings
08:00 #  Council Chamber Government Meeting
09:45 Arbour Hill Annual $916 Easler Rising
Commemoration Ceremonies
13:30 # National Maternity Midwives Debate
Hospital
15:45 #  Ministers Room - LH Post Cabinet Jim and Brian
16:30 #  Ministers Room LH Post Cabinet Team
17:30 ¢ FG Room -LH PP Meeting
7-5-2015
10:00 < Treacy's West County Attend IMPACT Conference
Hotel, Ennis
14:00 Ennis Hospital Visit Ennis Hospitat
-All Day- # UK Election
8-5-2015
10:00 Dail Chamber Private Members Bill 34th Amendment of
the Constitutton Bill 2014
12:00 Minister's Room LH  Lunch and Prep Session
14:30 # Knightsbrook Hotel, INMO Conference
Trim
18:00 #  Donnybrook Six-One Interview
19:30 # Knightsbrook Hotel, INMO Gala Dinner
Trim
11-5-2015
11:00 # London Visit to Great Ormond Children's Hospital
20:10 «  Heathrow Flight from London

12-5-2015



Time

‘ceec

S

09:30

10:15
13:30 ..\.,v
14:15
15:15
17:05 u
17:30

13-5-2015
11:00
14:00

17:00

14-5-2015
09:30 &
14:00
15:00 &
17:30 &

16-5-2015
1730 7

18:00 &
18-5~-2015

10:00

11:00 &

Location

Function

2 Printworks, Dublin  Nursing and Midwifery Leadership

Castle

Sycamore Room -
Government
Buildings

Council Chamber
Ministers Room - LH
Ministers Room LH
Dail Chamber

Dail Chamber

Seanad

DPER

Midland Regional
Hospital, Portlaoise

Killeshan Hotel,
Portlaois

Gov Building

Innovation Summit

Pre Government Meeting

Government Meeting

Post Cabinet fim and Brian
Post Cabinet Team

Leaders Questions

Topical Issues

Seanad Statements ~Alcehol Consumption
in freland’

Meeting with Minister Howlin

Visit Midland Regional Hospital

Meeting Portlaoise Families

Joint Committee on Health

pre-rec interview with midland radio

Minister's Room - LH Meeting with Kate O'Flaherty

William Fry Offices,
2 Grand Canal
Square, Dublin 2

Convention Centre,
Dublin

RTE Donnybrook

HH - Minister's
Room

HH - Minister's
Room

Healthcare Conference of William Fry
Clinical Advisory Group

European Congress of Endocrinology

TBC - This Week interview

Meet with Dr. Anne Jeffers and Paula
Naughton

Meet with Margaret Dawson, MRS A and
Families Network



Location

Function

18:00
21:45
22:10
22:35
19-5-2015
09:30
10:15
11:30
15:15
16:35
20-5-2015
09:00

11:00

21-5-2015
07:45
08:30
08:45
09:00
11:30

12:00

.«..Wu

T

Y,

%

HH - 6th Floor
Conference Room

HH

HH - 6th Floor
Conference Room
(629)

HH

RTE, Donnybrook

Zm.ﬁ E:m Saolta University Imw:r Care
Group

Tony O'Brien

Meet with the new Chief Officers of the
new Community Healthcare Organisations

Brief for Claire Byrne Show
Travel to RTE

Arrive RTE

Claire Byrne Show

LH - Minister's Room Meel with Dr. Nuala O'Connor

LH - Minister's Room Meet with National Haemophilia Council
LH Minister's Room Meet with the IHCA

Dail Chamber
Dail Chamber

Ashling Hotel,
Parkgate Street

Sycamore Room -
Govt Buildings

Council Chamber
Merrion Hotel
LLH Ministers Room

I.H Ministers Room

RTE Radio Centre

HH Room 942
LLH

Mater Hospital

Leaders Questions

Order of Business

Annual Institute of Community Health
Nursing Conference

Pre Government Meeting

Government Meeting
Govt Press Conference
Post Cabinet Jim and Brian

Post Cabinet Team

Travel to RTE

Interview with BBC Radio 4 (in RTE)
Travel to Dept

MinMac’

Declan Lally - Mary Mother of Hope
School Tour

Mater Hospital Transplant anniversary



23-5-2015
15:30

25=-5-2015
10:00

11:15
12:00

16:30
17:30

26-5-2015
08:00
09:30

10:15
13:30
14:15
15:15
15:35
16:35
17:20
18:15
19:30

-All Day-
27-5-2015

09:00

10:30

12:00

)

Location

HH Minister's Room

St. Francis Hospice
Blanchardstown

HH - Minister's
Room

HH - Minister's
Room

HH - Minister's
Room

LH - Room 741

Sycamore Room

FG HQ Mount Street

Sycamore Room -
Govt Buildings

Council Chamber
Ministers Room LH
LH Ministers Room
Diil Chamber

Dail Chamber

Dail Chamber

Dail Chamer
Council Chamber

Dail Chamber

Convention Centre

HH - Minister's
Room

IBEC, 86 Lower
Baggot Street

Function

Briefing on UHI Costings

St Francis Hospice Opening

Meet with Martin Codyre
Meet with The Carers Association

Meet with Tony Heffernan of Bee for
Battens

Pre Briefing with HSE and DoH officials

Cabinet Commitice on Health

FG Communications Committee

Pre Government Meeting

Government Meeting

Post Cabinet Jim and Brian
Post Cabinet Team

Leaders Questions

Taoiseachs PQs (Rota)

Order of Business

Topical Issues
Government Meeting

Private Members Business - Portlaoise
Report

HSE PAR due for publication

Global Implementation Conference

Meet with David Cross, Chair of Irish
Association of Physical Therapists

2nd IBEC National Council meeting of
2015



Time

12:45%

14:30

15:30
16:30
17:30
19:30

20:30

28-5-2015
08:30

09:30
11:00

14:15

16:40
18:00

29-5-2015
09:30

10:30

June
2-6-2015
-All Day-
3-6-2015
09:00

S

R

5,

2

=

Location Function

HH - Minister's Oral PQ Bricfing

Rooem

Room 10.11 HH Launch NICE Accreditation Mark for the

NCEC National Clinical Guideline No 6 -
Sepsis Management.

Merrion Square Park Launch 'Park Runs'
LH Minister's Room Tony O'Brien and Liam Woods
FG Room - LH PP Meeting

Minister's Office LH Meeting with Parents Group - Lyme
Disease - Noel Coonan TD

LH Minister's Office Meeting with Declan Murphy (Sen Jim
Darcy)

RCSI, St. Stephen's  Activity Based Funding (ABF)

Green Confercnce

Daiil Chamber Oral Qs

LH 2000 - Committee Joint Oireachtas Committee on

Room 4 : Implementation of the Good Friday
Agreement

Dr Steevens Hospital Meeting with Minister Lynch and HSE
Directorate

Dail Chamber Topical Issues

Interview with Niall Hunter Forum
Magazine

The Conservatory,  Photocall/Launch of Haemochromatosis
Farmleigh House Awareness Day

Draiocht Theatre, Launch Irish Cancer Society Report 'We
Blanchardstown Can Quit'

No Dail or Seanad Sitting this week

Radisson Blu Hotel, Pharmaceutical Group of the European
Golden Lane, Dublin Union (PGEU) Annual Symposium and
8 General Assembly



Time

10:30
12:00
14:00
15:00
18:15

4-6-2015

08:15
08:45
10:00

14:00
14:45
15:15
15:45
5-6-2015
10:00

6-6-2015
10:00
8-6-2015
09:30

1:00

12:00
14:00

15:06
16:30
9-6-2015
09:30

S

Location Function

HH ?:..:maoq...m Wom.:._ ..zmmz:m with Greg Dempsey
Ministers Room - HH Pre Cabinet Jim and Brian
Sycamore Room Pre Government Meeting
Council Chamber Government Meeting

Ministers Room - LH Post Cabinet Team

TBC Newstalk
Mater Hospital Launch of National Rare Diseases Office
Dublin Neurological Visit Dublin Neurological Institute
Institute, 57 Ecclés
Street, Dublin 7
HH Frances Spillane (Thalidomide)
Travel o RTE
RTE Ray Darcy Interview
Travel

State Apartments, NSMC

Dublin Castle
DFR
Kildare Room, Meet visiting group of Doctors from USA
Westbury Hotel
HH - Minister's Meet with Coca Cola -
Room
Smithfield Great Dublin Bike Ride Photocall

LH - Minister's Room Meeting Shalil Shetty, Secretary General
Amnesty International

Room 741 LH Ministerial Group on Road Satety

LH - Minister's Room Meeting with Patient Focus

Sycamore Room - Pre Government Meeting
Govt Blds



Time

10:15

Location

Council Chamber

Function

Government Meeting

13:30 #
14:30 &
15:15 #
16:35 &
17:00 &
18:50 7

20:00 7
10-6-2015
09:00

Minister's Room - LH Post Cabinet JIm and Brian

Seanad Seanad Commencement Matters

Dail Chamber Leaders Questions

Dail Chamber Order of Business

Minister's Room - LH Post Cabinet Team

Dail Speaking Slot Motion re Commission of
Investigation into IBRC

TBC Brian Blake

Dublin 1 Visit Temple Street Children's University

Hospital
LH - Minister's Room Meet Ciaran Breen. State Claims Agency

Government Photocall Internationa! Men's healith week

Buildings Courtyard

17:00

21:30
11-6-2015

10:00

10:45
11:00
12:30

18:30

19:30
12-6-2015
12:30

14:00

17:00
13-6-2015

h

nvv

FG Room - LH
Dail Chamber

PP Meeting

Topical Issues

LH - Minister's Room Michael O'Flynn Re. Cork/Kerry

Digges Lane
Digges Lane

Baldonnel

The Crypt, Christ
Church

Dail Chamber

Farnham Road,
Cavan

Cavan General
Hospital

Cavan Hospital

Reconfiguration Board Report
Travel to Newstalk
Shane Coleman, Newstalk

Mark 1000th NAS Mission - Media
invited

Opening Address at Intensive Care
Society of Ireland

Topical Issues

Travel to Cavan General Hospital

Hospital Visit

Meeting with Local Cllrs



Time Location Function

16:00 -~ Connolly Hospital,  Connolly Hospital Cleaners

Blanchardstown
14-6-2015
11:00 4 Marion Finucane (tbc)
12:00 & The Week in Politics
18:30 #  Clontarf Castle Irish Blood Transfusion Service (IBTS) -
Donor Awards Ceremony
15-6~2015
09:00 #  Dr. Steevens' Hospital ED Taskforce Implementation Group
11:30 # HH - Minister's Meet with Lymphoedema Ireland
Room
14:00 < HH - Minister's Meet with American Chamber of
Room Commerce
15:00 <  HH - Minister's Meet with COPD Support Ireland & Irish
Room Thoracic Society
16:00 © St Andrews Resource Under sixes launch
Centre, Pearse Street
17:00 & Travel to RTE
17:15 & Arrive RTE
17:30. # RTE Pre-rec for 6 One News
18:00 & . Depart RTE
16-6-2015
08:00 # FGHQ - FG Communicatons Meeting
09:30 #  Sycamore Room - Pre Government Meeting
Govt Blds
16:15 = Council Chamber Government Meeting
13:30 #  Minister's Room LH Post Cabinet Jim and Brian
14:15 7 Minister's Room LH Post Cabinet Team
15:15 © Diil Chamber Leaders Questions
15:30 - LH Minister's Room Meeting with Dr Rhona Mahony and
Niall Doyle
17-6-2015

08:00 7 FG HQ National Strategy Committee Meeting



15:00
17:00
19:30

20:15
21:30

18-6-2015
09:00
11:15

12:00
13:20
16:30
19-6-2015
09:30
15:00
22-6-2015
10:00

11:00
14:00

16:30

@

&

Location

18 Leopardstown

Road, Foxrock,
Dublin 18

Merrion Hotel,
Dublin 2

Wellesley &
Fitzgerald Rooms in
the Merrion Hotel

Seanad
FG Room - LH

Minister's Office
Leinster House

Minister's Office -
Leinster House

Minister's Office
Leinster House

Room 942

Kevin O'Malley
House, Earlsfort
Centre, Earlsfort
Terrace, D2

Dublin Airport
Dublin Airport T1

Luxembourg

Luxembourg

Luxembourg

HH - Minister's
Room

HH - Minister's
Room -

HH - Minister's
Room

HH 2nd Floor
Conference Room

Function

Visit LauraLynn House

Medironic - Announcement of €1 million
Foundation funding / healthcare focus

CEO Business Funch

Seanad Statements on Obesity
PP Meeting

Meeting with Limerick TDs: Hospital
Issues

Meeting with Laois Cllrs Re: Hospital

Meeting with Labour TDs - Portlaoise

MinMAC

Meet with HPRA re. Seizure of lllegally
Purchased Medicines

Traveling to EPSCO
Flight to Luxembourg
Check in Novotel Hote]

EPSCO Meeting
Flight to Dublin

Meet with Chief Executive & President of
Irish Dental Association

Meet with Prof. Hillary Hoey of Diabetes
Ireland

Meet Dr Philip Crowlev and Patrick
Lynch on HSE Quality and Sufewy

FYI - Dermatology / GP training



Time Location Function
23-6-2015 | :
09:30 #  Sycamore Room’ Pre Government meazm.
10:15 # Council Chamber Government Meeting
12:40 <  Seanad Commencement Matter
13:30 #  Ministers Room - LH Post Cabinet Jim and Brian
14:15 Ministers Room LH  Post Cabinet Team
15:15 =" Ddil Chamber Leaders Questions
16:35 #  Dail Chamber Order of Business
20:00 # Canal Room Croke Speakers' Pre-Conference Dinner (ahead
Park Hotel , Jones  of Duchenne Muscular Dysptrohy
Read, Dublin 3. Conference)
24-6-2015
12:15 #  LH - Minister's Room Meet with National Federation of
Voluntary Bodies (NFVB)
14:30 < Room 741 - Leinster Meet with National Oral Health Forum
House
16:00 ' Sycamore [Room -  Meeting with An Taciseach
Govt Blds
17:00 # FG Room - LH PP Meeting
25-6-2015
(8:30 Dr Steevens Hospital Meeting with Minister Lynch and HSI:
Directorate
11:30 # AV Room LH Photo with Children's Hospital CEOs
12:00 < Dail Chamber Leaders Questions
12:25 < Pdil Chamber Order of Business
12:30 # FGHQ Photograph
26-6-2015
12:00 #  Navan Road Official Opening of Centric Health
Primary Care Centre
13:10 " The Clock Tower, Sod Tumning/Photo opp at site of new
Grangegorman Grangegorman Primary Care Centre
Lower, Dublin 7
13:40 #  The Clock Tower, Photocall with James Cawley

Grangegorman
Lower, Dublin 7



Time Location Function
29-6-2015

09:00 #  The Brunel building, ED Taskforce Implementation Group
Health Care Pricing
Office.

11:30 " HH - 6th Floor Meet with members of the Dental Council
Conference Room

14:00 # HH - Minister's Courtesy Call from Ambassador of Egypt,
Room H.E. Soha Gendi

15:00 ¢ RCPI, 19 South Launch NCEC National Clinical
Frederick Street, D 2 Guidelines

30-6-2015

09:30 #  Sycamore Room Pre Government Meeting

10:15 ¢ Council Chamber Government Meeting

13:30 #  Government Announcement with hospital masters
Buildings

13:45 #  Pavillion, TCD Post Cabinet Jim and Brian

14:30 # Pavillion, TCD Post Cabinet Team

15:45 #  LH - Minister's Room Meet with IMPACT

16:35 “ Dail Chamber Order of Business

17:65 © Dail Chamber Topical Issues

July

6-7-2015



